Releases - January 27, 2026

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

196270
331355
161856
339598
237774
342231
225052
343729
335912
317558
325965
138179
229778
208786

Greathouse Richard
Lawson Donnie
Behle Nicholas
Hamby William
Parker Joseph
Blaylock Heather
Watts Ivan
Collins Jairon
Adkins Ashley
Kelly Nicole
Clark Anthony
Hamilton Leonard
Keith Curtis
Tudor Vanessa

L

William
K

Ja Qu Tai Jai

Y
J

A
L

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Wayne County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Powell County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Warren County Jail

Jessamine County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



