

Releases - January 27, 2026

DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
196270	Greathouse	Richard	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
331355	Lawson	Donnie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161856	Behle	Nicholas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339598	Hamby	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237774	Parker	Joseph	William	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
342231	Blaylock	Heather	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225052	Watts	Ivan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
343729	Collins	Jairon	Ja Qu Tai Jai	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335912	Adkins	Ashley		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317558	Kelly	Nicole	Y	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325965	Clark	Anthony	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jessamine County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
138179	Hamilton	Leonard		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229778	Keith	Curtis	A	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298786	Tudor	Vanessa	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)